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16 The Commoner. " VOLUME 6t NUMBER (7

.. Christmas Presents I
THE MOST WELCOME OF ALL!

Take Advantage of Our Low Clubbirtg Offers and Send Your Friends Christmas presentsThat Will be Appreciated the Year Around.
Fop the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and in many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made in price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A
Regular Price.

American, Nashville, Weekly, News .$ .60
Commercial Appeal. Memphis. Weekly, News...,..'.... .50
noW'W' Momphls. Wookly. 25Elgin. 111., Juvenllo, Weekly CO
Tho Star, Monthly, Oak Park, III go
Modern Prlscllla, Boston, Fancy Work, Monthly 50Peoples Popular Monthly, Des Mplncs, Household.. .50Vlcks Family Magazine, Dansvllle, N. Y., Horticul-tural, Monthly 50
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo . . . .50Kansas Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Weekly 1.00Pralrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00American Swine Herd. Chicaco. Agricultural, Mo 50fllodornFarmor, St. Josoph, Monthly 50National Farmer and Stock Grower, St. Louis. Agri-

cultural, Monthly .50Farm, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, Agricultural'.
Seml-Month- ly .' .50Farm and Stock. St .Tmtnnh. Mn Atmimiiiiti'
weekly

Homo and Farm. LoulnvUle. AirrlrMtlMirnl Qnml- -
1.00

Monthly '

M8?nTl nllX Farmer. Topeka! ' 'Kansas',' Agricu'll
5q

Monthly ,r.. .43
U"B inuianapolls, Agricultural, .Semi.Monthly

SJrCQLUlty' ,Mn"c,l,lei- - In-- Poultry, Monthly ".'50
-- "' XT ' oi"'kiu, u., xuontuiy 50 1

Rollablo Poultry Journal, Quincy, 111., Monthly...... .50 J
CLASS B

The World, Now York, Thrlco-a-Wee- k , . $1.00
,Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrtco-a-Weo- k. '. V

l noThe Enquirer Cincinnati, Weekly '
Tho Times, Seattle, Weekly Jon
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly !!" 106Amerlpan Boy, Detroit, Juvenllo, Monthly 1 nn"Physical Culture. New York, Monthly innOutdoors-Ne- York. Sports. Monthly "" 100TaMrnf,walk' ph,lttdolPh. Cooking MagazlnV.
Vegetarian. Chicago. Food Reform, Monthly ." " T'oS
The Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly.........." 100Irrigation Age, Chicago, Irrigation, Weekly 00
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Omaha, SemUWeokiv.

Indonondonf Weekly

Reader. kj..? Literary. Monthly
Taylor's Magazine !","?;, Monthly

Recreation. l'Jria, """.Monthlv.

3I?.7. Chioapo,

Grower,' Jose MonMii'vTho Fruit
BUlturist. Mlnnnnnl..uemocrat,

'.''.'"".

And any One
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, Literary. Wonkiv !
New York, iYork, Literary. Weekly' ' V . ' "" ; 3.
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$1.85

3.00 2.35
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3.00
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who are willing to assist In the work of

The Commoner's circulation and influence will find It easy to
interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to theirattention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured in combination with The Commoner.

The nnmmnnni. It rift
Cosmopolitan .: 1.00
Homo Magazine 1.00
Farming , l.oo

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho' Commoner $1.00Cosmopolitan . . . 1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE ,$2.00

Tho Commoner... 4 ..1.00Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
House Beautiful. .'.. . . 2.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Review of Revlows... 3.00
Woman's Homo Com. 1,00

OUR PRICE $3.00
Tho Commoner. ..... . $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Magazine... 1.00Outdoors ioo

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner xi.ooKansas City World... 2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25
$3.25

OUR PRICE $2.10
Tho Commoner si.ooKansas City Post 3.00Farm & Stock i.qq

$5.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

0rm)m0nCr $1.00
1.00

Thrlce-a-Wco- k World. 1.00Review of Reviews.. 3.00

OUR PRICE $3.10
The Commoner $1,00
Nashville American... .50People's Popular Mon. .50

OUR PRICE
$2.00

$1.20 .

Tho Commoner $1,00'
Commercial Appeal... ,50Homo & Farm ,gq

OUR PRICE $1.352,0

The Commoner $100
Thrice-a-Wee- k Constl. L00American Boy i.ooWoman's Homo Com.. 1.00

$4,00
OUR PRICE $2.65

The Commoner. $1.00Amorican Fannor....Ufc... .60Commercial Poultry.. .50Tho Housekeeper; GO

OUR PRICE $1.65
$2. CO

Tho Commoner $1,00
Courier-Journ- al i.ooBoys' World 50Housev Beautiful 2.00

$4.50
OUR PRICE $2.85

Tho Commoner tinnAmerican Motherhood, innHealth Culture i.oo

OUR PRICE $2.303'00
TWftTTO A n .. ..

Tho Commoner $1.00
Rovlew of Rovlews. . , . 3.00
Tho Reader 3.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

Tho Commoner $1.00
Tho Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85.

i

Tho Commorier $1.00
Seml-W- k. WId-Hera- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer j 1.00

$3.00
OUR-PRIC-

E $1.60
Tho Commonor. . .. . . .$1.00
Tablo Talk 1.00
Boys' World 50

.$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Success . .' : 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

OUR PRICE
$3.00

$2.00
The Commonor $1.00
Somi-W- k. Wld.-Hora- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commonor $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

,$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

Thp Commoner. ....... .$1.00
Nashville American. , . .50
Farm. Stock & Home,. 1.00

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k, Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
, OUR PRICE $1.45

The Commoner. ..... .$1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commonor $1.00
Table Talk i.ooVlck's Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazine. . . 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner .$1.00
Thrico-a-Wqo- k World. 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
. OUR PRICE $1.75
The Commoner $1.00Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00Poultry Success 50

2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner . r . . . , . $1.00
Semii-Weokl- y Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00Ainslee's i 80Boys' , World , 50

OUR PRICE S2.453'30

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Alnslec'8 1.80

$3.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valloy Farmer .25
Thrlce-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The. Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmer & St'kg'r .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrico-a-Wce- k Constl. 1.00
Farm &' Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fam. .Magazine .60

OUR PRICE
$2.50

$1.75
Tho Commoner $1.00
American Magazine. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1.50

$3.60

. OUR PRICE $2.50
The Commonor $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm, iitock & Homo. .50
Hoard's Dairyman. . . . 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commonor $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commonor... $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Up-to-Da- to Farming.. .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Weekly Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper CO

S2.G0

OUR PRICE $1.70
The Commoner.
Outdoors --.
Good Housekeeping.

OUR PRICE

.$1.00
. 1.00
. 1.00

$3.00
$2.10

Tho Commonor $100
Tho Arena 2. 60
Tho Independent.... 2..00

v $5.60
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commonor $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . . 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Commercial Appeal... .60
Bob Taylor's Magazlno 1.00

OUR PRICE
$2.50

$1.75
in their ETtvT ?i weeklies are required to pay special postage
respocUvo cTtles In Shinh tho CJ.n.B r,atoa published,anot oren to residents of tho
papers other than rogular weekly

Prices cheerfully quoted on any combination of Periodicals
from above list.

All Orders Must e Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska.
"(t; J
. - j.j-.- .


